Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reuben Edwards - (1146753) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.22
24.34
24.45
24.60
24.61
24.63
24.69
24.71
24.81
24.89
24.96
25.00
25.00
2517
25.28
25.46
25.76
25.77
25.94
26.22
26.60
27.31
27.53
27.60
27.67

27.83

N4 44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

643

613
611
607
605
598

587
585
585
573
565
553
534

523
507
485
448
438
434
431
424

Round

m I I I T

-n

I I T I I I

Date

27/07/19
27/07/19
07/04/19
02/02/20
07/04/19
02/02/20
20/04/19
04/05/19
29/02/20
04/05/19
20/01/19
24/03/19
21/12/19
20/01/19
28/07/18
05/05/18
26/05/18
05/05/18
11/03/18
08/04/18
01/10/17
12/02/17
27/05/17
08/04/17
12/02/17
19/03/17

ALINAHAN

Meet

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

British Championships 2019

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

British Summer Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Kent Swimming Championships

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

Venue

Glasgow
Glasgow

Surrey Sports Park
Crystal Palace
Surrey Sports Park
Crystal Palace
Glasgow
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
London
Wycombe

Corby

London
Sheffield
Wycombe
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey

Crawley

London Aquatics
Crawley
Crawley

London Aquatics

Crawley

Panildan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



ol 14

33.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.81
24.63
24.60
25.00
24.34
24.22
24.71
24.89
24.69
24.45
24.61
25.00
24.96
25.17
25.28
25.76
25.46
25.77
26.22
25.94
26.60
27.53
27.60
27.83
27.31
27.67
31.14

33.01

Copyright 2024

oL

254

WA Pts

598
611
614
585
634
643
605
592
607
625
613
585
587
573
565
534
553
534
507
523
485
438
434
424
448
431
302
254

Round

H
F
H
H

-n

m I I I I

m I I

£0/Ud/ 10

27/09/15

Date

29/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
21/12119
27/07/19
27/07/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
20/04/19
07/04/19
07/04/19
24/03/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
28/07/18
26/05/18
05/05/18
05/05/18
08/04/18
11/03/18
01/10/117
27/05/17
08/04/17
19/03/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
26/03/16
27/09/15

DASIUUIT & FIHUEIIX CdSLEN LU IVIEEL £U 10

BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015

Meet

ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships
2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
British Championships 2019

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

British Summer Championships

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016

BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015

DasnuuIl

London

Venue

Sheffield

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Corby

Glasgow
Glasgow
Wycombe
Wycombe
Glasgow

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
London

London
Sheffield
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

London Aquatics
London Aquatics
Basildon

London

MULVV IVIOTISOIT

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Pagv|a2/2

3

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



