## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Reuben Edwards - (1146753) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
24.22	643	Н	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	RTW Monson	1
24.34	634	F	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	RTW Monson	1
24.45	625	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	RTW Monson	1
24.60	614	Н	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	RTW Monson	1
24.61	613	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	RTW Monson	1
24.63	611	F	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	RTW Monson	1
24.69	607	Н	20/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	RTW Monson	1
24.71	605	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
24.81	598	Н	29/02/20	ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Sheffield		1
24.89	592	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
24.96	587	F	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	RTW Monson	1
25.00	585	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
25.00	585	Н	21/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	RTW Monson	1
25.17	573	Н	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	RTW Monson	1
25.28	565	Н	28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	RTW Monson	1
25.46	553	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
25.76	534	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	RTW Monson	1
25.77	534	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
25.94	523	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
26.22	507	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	RTW Monson	1
26.60	485	F	01/10/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	RTW Monson	3
27.31	448	F	12/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	RTW Monson	1
27.53	438	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	RTW Monson	1
27.60	434	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	RTW Monson	1
27.67	431	Н	12/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	RTW Monson	1
27.83	424	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	RTW Monson	1
right 202	202	ш	00/00/10	Pacildan & Phoeniy Fester I C Most 2016	Daoildon	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

London

LI AA INIOLIZOLI

## Swims in Date Order

JU2

254

F

31.14

33.01

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.81	598	Н	29/02/20	ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships	Sheffield		1
24.63	611	F	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	RTW Monson	1
24.60	614	Н	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	RTW Monson	1
25.00	585	Н	21/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	RTW Monson	1
24.34	634	F	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	RTW Monson	1
24.22	643	Н	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	RTW Monson	1
24.71	605	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
24.89	592	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
24.69	607	Н	20/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	RTW Monson	1
24.45	625	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	RTW Monson	1
24.61	613	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	RTW Monson	1
25.00	585	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
24.96	587	F	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	RTW Monson	1
25.17	573	Н	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	RTW Monson	1
25.28	565	Н	28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	RTW Monson	1
25.76	534	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	RTW Monson	1
25.46	553	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
25.77	534	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
26.22	507	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	RTW Monson	1
25.94	523	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
26.60	485	F	01/10/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	RTW Monson	3
27.53	438	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	RTW Monson	1
27.60	434	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	RTW Monson	1
27.83	424	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	RTW Monson	1
27.31	448	F	12/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	RTW Monson	1
27.67	431	Н	12/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	RTW Monson	1
31.14	302	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	RTW Monson	1
33.01	254	F	27/09/15	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015	London		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS